Gael Scoil Mhic Aodha Virtual Run.

First Name
David
Michael
Antoinette
Wayne
Norma
Elaine
Edel
Sean
Geraldine
Josephine
Alexander
Emma
Sarah
Richard
Joanne
Sinead
Cian
Stephen
Gillian
Patricia
Jonny
Michael
Jennie
caitriona
geraldine
Sean
Harry
Jack
David
Martin
Bernard
Kerrie
June
Sarah
Ciaran
Aobha
Rian
Evan
Linda
Paula
Farrah
Stephanie
Mary
Kassandra
Farrah
Sean
Mairead

Surname
Fahey
Gilligan
Meenehan
Hayes
Ni Chonchuir
Boyle
Conlan
Blennerhassett
Fahey
Ryan
Hudson
Hudson
Fahey
Fahey
McWey
Saul
Saul
Saul
Murphy
Mulpeter
Quinn
Gilligan
O'Flaherty
culley
Wade
Wade
Wade
Wade
Dempsey
Delaney
Hannon
Delaney
Hannon
Shakespeare
O'Flaherty
O'Flaherty
O'Flaherty
O Conchuir
Mahony
Molloy
Hannon
Ui Chonchuir
Kennedy
Lyons
Hannon
O Connor
Murray

Distance
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

Duration

00:50:53
00:52:34
00:53:57
00:54:10
00:55:17
00:56:08
00:57:57
00:59:21
01:01:00
01:01:05
01:06:00
01:10:04
01:14:.01
01:15:30
01:26:49
01:45:06
01:45:06
01:46:06
53:55:00
55:43:04
00:24:20
00:25:56
00:26:30
00:29:08
00:29:30
00:29:30
00:29:30
00:29:30
00:29:46
00:31:14
00:31:52
00:32:06
00:32:10
00:33:53
00:34:00
00:34:00
00:34:00
00:35:10
00:35:24
00:38:16
00:41:18
00:42:20
00:42:35
00:42:37
00:42:52
00:43:58
00:45:00



First Name
Kyle
Cara
Adam
Erica
Connor
Ailbhe
Connor
Susan
Odhran
Bonnie
Gemma
Stephanie
Marie
Ciara
Melissa
Matthew
Marianne
Pierce
Tilly
Mark
Martina
Gary
Suzanne
Sam
Robyn
lan
Lorraine
Chloe
Teresa
Sasha
Sasha
Laura
killian
Arthur
Elliot voilmy
Audrey
Hayley
Eva
Cathal
Fionn
Gillian
Aoibhinn
Sarah
Richard
Brody
Mason
Lachlan
Rebecca
Olibhia

Surname
Mahony
MacMahon
O hlci
Ni Ici
Dempsey
Dempsey
Dempsey
Dempsey
Duggan
Ni Uirthuile
Ni Uirthuile
Ni Uirthuile
Ni Uirthuile
Larkin
Burke
Burke
Thynne
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Larkin
Kavanagh
Kavanagh
Kavanagh
Kavanagh
Holligan
Kelly
Kelly
Keane
Morton
Morton
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Holligan
Holligan
Holligan
Tiernan
Duggan
Lynch
Delaney
Hopkins
Geoghegan
Geoghegan
Geoghegan
Geoghegan
Carroll
Ui Mhurcha

Distance

S5KM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
S5KM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM

00:45:30
00:46:00
00:48:55
00:48:55
00:50:46
00:50:46
00:50:46
00:52:20
00:55:00
00:59:02
00:59:02
00:59:02
00:59:02
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:04:53
01:04:53
01:04:53
01:04:54
01:05:00
01:07:05
01:07:05
01:07:05
01:07:05
01:08:00
01:09:00
01:09:00
01:09:00
01:09:00
01:09:00
01:14:00
01:14:00
01:14:00
01:14:00
01:18:00
01:18:00
01:18:00
00:13:54
00:19:06
00:21:30
00:21:30
00:25:00
00:25:00
00:25:00
00:25:00
00:25:00
00:26:33
00:26:47



First Name
Roibeard
Fiachra
Ferdia
Ruairi
Fodhla
Connla
Phil
Mary
John
Fiona
Faye
Alana
Dessie
Theia
Noelle
Niall
Mason
Reuben
Zara

Surname
O Murchd
O Murcha
O Murchd
O Conchuir
Ni Dhuinn
Dunne
Dunne
Dempsey
Dempsey
Mulligan
Mulligan
Mulligan
Mulligan
Ni Donnchu
Donohoe
Mac Donnchu
Mac Donnchu
Delaney
Delaney

Distance
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM
3.5KM

Duration

00:26:47
00:26:47
00:26:47
00:30:00
00:32:13
00:32:13
00:37:37
00:39:29
00:39:29
00:45:00
00:45:00
00:45:00
00:45:00
00:50:15
00:50:15
00:50:15
00:50:15
01:15:43
01:21:26



